Gly-X™ N-Glycan
Rapid Release
and Labeling with
InstantPC™ Kit
User Manual
Product Code GX96-IPC, GX24-IPC
Version AA
2 Gly-X™ N-Glycan Rapid Release and Labeling with InstantPC™ Kit

Visit ProZymes’s website for additional information, downloadable posters, publications and
technotes: http://prozyme .com/pages/resources
ORDERING INFORMATION & ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION
Ordering Information
GX96-IPC Gly-X with InstantPC Kit (96 ct)
GX24-IPC Gly-X with InstantPC Kit (24 ct)
GX96-201PC Gly-X with InstantPC Deglycosylation and Labeling Module Set (96 ct)
GX24-201PC Gly-X with InstantPC Deglycosylation and Labeling Module Set (24 ct)
GX96-101 Gly-X InstantPC Labeling Module (96 ct)
GX24-101 Gly-X InstantPC Labeling Module (24 ct)
GX96-102 Gly-X InstantPC Cleanup Module (96 ct)
G5524-60010 KIT AssayMAP PA50 protein A affinity purification kit (96 ct)
GPKC-005 Human IgG Library with InstantPC
GKPC-503 Dextran Ladder with InstantPC
Product Use, Warranty and License to Use
Terms and conditions of sale may be found at: http://www .prozyme .com/terms .html
Virtual Patent Marking
Visit http://www .prozyme .com/patents for a list of ProZyme products and patents .
ProZyme, Inc. Headquarters
3832 Bay Center Place
Hayward, CA 94545
Toll Free: +1 (800) 457-9444
Phone: +1 (510) 638-6900
Email: info@prozyme.com
Trademarks and Tradenames. ProZyme, GlykoPRO,
InstantDye, InstantPC and N-Glycanase are trademarks
or registered trademarks of ProZyme, Inc., in the United
States and other countries. All other trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.
www.prozyme.com © 2016, ProZyme, Inc .   GX96-PC Version AA
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
ProZyme is committed to developing rapid, automatable methods for glycan analysis .
Call us to discuss products in development .
If you have any questions or experience difficulties regarding any aspect of our products,